Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
CHAIN SLING
Steel Plate Lifting Chain Sling
Description The parameter of chain in the table is in accordance with JB/T8108.1-
1999Grade(8) The wipe rope uses the chain link with the shackle The length of pressed wire
rope sling=50times of the dia ...

Certificate CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
6/14/26, 6:19 AM Steel Plate Lifting Chain Sling - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Chain Sling Model / SKU Steel-Plate-Lifting-Chain-Sling
Standard EN Material High Quality Alloy Steel
Weight / Size Technical Data Model Diamerter
（mm） WLL(t) Wire rope weight
(kg)  Chain weight （kg） chain
Wire rope Room temperature High
temperature YLSP-6 6 10 2 1 0.6
0.79 YLSP-8 8 13 3 1.5 1.1 1.38
YLSP-10 10 16 5 2.5 1.8 2.2
YLSP-12 12 20 7 3.5 3.2 3.1
YLSP-14 14 24 10 5 5.2 4.13
YLSP-16 16 26 12 6 6.4 4.63
YLSP-18 18 28 16 8 8.78 6.85
YLSP-20 20 32 20 10 11.1 8.6
YLSP-22 22 36 24 12 15.3 10.2
YLSP-24 24 40 28 14 20.3 12.78
YLSP-26 26 44 34 17 27.7 14.87
YLSP-30 30 48 44 22 35.2 19.6
YLSP-34 34 56 72 36 46.5 22.7
Certificate CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China